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Area Symbol: MS089. Soil Area

ersion: 8

Code

Soil
Description

Acres

Percent
of field

Non-Irr
Class
Legend

Non-Irr | Bahiagrass
Class

Common
bermudagrass

Corn

Cotton
lint

Grass |Improved
legume |bermudagrass

hay

Pasture

Soybeans

Tall Tobaccc
fescue

LoC2

Loring silt
loam, 5to 8
percent
slopes,
eroded

760.82

38.4%

llle

85

700

75

35

LoB2

Loring silt
loam, 2to 5
percent
slopes,
eroded

468.67

23.7%

lle

95

750

40

Ar

Ariel silt loam

234.18

11.8%

llw

110

800

1"

40

Gb

Gillsburg silt
loam

199.51

10.1%

llw

100

750

10

40

LoC3

Loring silt
loam, 5t0 8
percent
slopes,
severely
eroded

153.21

7.7%

Ve

85

700

7.5

35

Oa

Oaklimeter
silt loam

75.83

3.8%

llw

95

750

1"

40

10

LoD3

Loring silt
loam, 8 to 12
percent
slopes,
severely
eroded

32.98

1.7%

Vie

75

600

25

GrB2

Grenada silt
loam, 2to 5
percent
slopes,
eroded

17.68

0.9%

lle

75

600

35

75 25¢
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SpE2

Smithdale-
Providence
complex, 12
to 17 percent
slopes,
eroded

11.73

0.6%

Vie

4.5

CbB

Calloway silt
loam, 1t0 3
percent
slopes

9.43

0.5%

lle

6.5

90

700

38

8.5

GrA

Grenada silt
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes

7.65

0.4%

lle

85

700

9.5

38

25¢

Water

7.23

0.4%

Weighted Average

1.1

91.2

721.4

0.1

29

5.5

37

2.6

32

Area Symbol: MS089, Soil Area Version: 8

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. Aerial photography provided by Aerial Photography Field Office.



